1. NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED OPD (From 1st Jan. 2022 to 31st March 2022)
	S.

No.
	Month
	Name of Departments

	
	
	Moalajat including Ilaj bit Tadbeet
	Amraze Jild wa Tazeeniyat
	Jarahat & Ain-Uzn-Anf-Halaq wa Asnan

Emergency 
	Qabalat wa Amraze Niswan
	Amraze Atfal
	Tahaffuzi wa Samaji Tibb

	1
	Jan.
	948
	165
	805
	526
	232
	159

	2
	Feb
	921
	161
	756
	517
	222
	152

	3
	Mar
	983
	166
	831
	547
	239
	144


II. DETAILS OF IPD PATIENTS (From 1st Jan. 2022 to 31st March 2022)
	S . No. 
	Month
	Name of Departments

	
	
	Moalajat including Ilaj bit Tadbeer
	Jarahat & Ain-Uzn-Anf-Halaq wa Asnan
	Qabalat wa Amraze Niswan
	Amraze Atfal

	1
	Jan.
	44
	54
	40
	05

	2
	Feb
	40
	50
	45
	03

	3
	March
	46
	47
	44
	4


III. DETAILS OF TOTAL BED DAYS OCCUPIED (From 1st Jan. 2022 to 31st March 2022)
	

	S.No. 
	Month
	Moalajat including Ilaj bit tadbeer and Amraz-e- Jild wa Tazeeniyat
	Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf wa Halaq
	Qabalat wa Amraze Niswan
	Amraze Atfal

	1
	Jan. 
	259
	261
	169
	33

	2.
	Feb.
	220
	238
	180
	17

	3
	March
	255
	247
	164
	22


